Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Gewicht:

Zusammensetzung:

Frauen-Version:

Typ Kleidungsstiick:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

58.001.20-L

SPIRIT MEN

SPIRIT MEN, Herren Jogginghose, Blau
260g/m2

80% Baumwolle, 20% Polyester

SPIRIT WOMEN 58.002
Herren

0.456 kg

0.517 kg

234

20/1

0.41 mx0.23 mx0.595 m
10.34 kg
8605025669694
611211000000

171



